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28
Rotana

Terewai,
alias
1

Reserve
..Successor

to
Ropilia

1/2

1
1

0

2-70
3/11/16
230
0

0

8,787
7,180
(1911)

187
18
8

230
0

0

4/11/16

Rotana
Ropilia
Rei-

Reihana

y

hariaf
4
)

1
Reserve

..
Part

successorto
Hori

1/132

JO
2

0-00
28/2/17
115
0

0

8,935
7,180
(1911)

92
8

2

115
0

0

28/9/17

Winiata

~
'

1
Reserve

..
Successor
to

Reihana
1/6

0

1
39-69

23/2/17
63
4

1

4,930
7,180
(1911)

92
1

0

63
4

1

23/2/17

Terewai

89/132
2

0

2-39

408
4

1

372
7

10

408
4

1

29
Taoho
Watene

..

..

1
Reserve ..Part

successorto
Hori

1/264

Winiata

J>0
1

11-61
23/2/15
50
0

0

6,021
7,180
(1911)
59
12
6

50
0

0

23/2/15

1
Reserve

..Part
successorto

Kiri-
5/48

hipina
Pateoro

19/176

30

Tataiarangi
Watene..1

Reserve ..Part
successorto

Hori
1/264

Winiata

1

11-61
3/2/15
50
0

0

6,021
7,180
(1911)

59
12
6

50
0

0

4/2/15

1

Reserve
..Part

successorto
Kiri-
5/48

hipina
Pateoro

19/176

31
Tiaho

Roera
..

..

1
Reserve
C
2b

Inownright..3203/142560
„

12.q4
/21/12/25
18
1

10

6,180
6,180
(1921)

18
1

10

18
1

10

21/12/25

1
Reserve
C
2b

Part
successorto

1/216

J

\21/12/'25
3
14
6

6,180
6,180
(1921)

3

14
6

3
14
6

21/12/25

Wharepuhi
Roera

3863/142560

21
16
4

21
16
4

21
16
4

32
Timi

Paora,
alias
Hikoi
1

Reserve ..Part
successorto

Hori
1/198

]

Kawharu

Winiata

1
15-54
1/6/15

52
13
5

5,894
7,180
(1911)
64
3

2

52
13
5

5/fi/l*

1
Reserve

..Part
successorto

Paora
1/9

J

Kawharu

;

1
Reserve
C

..

Part
successorto

563/47520
0

0

5-66
18/9/19

7

7
11

7,622
7,622(
2
)

(1918)
7

7
11

7

7
11

18/9/19

Rahera
Paora,
alias

Rahera
Uruamo

6083/47520
0

1

21-20

60
1

4

71
n
1

60
j

4

I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

